$3,495 - 1355 Players Club Cir, Gulf Breeze

MLS® #672034

$3,495 .
4 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 4,100 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.00 Acres

Tiger Point, Gulf Breeze, FL

Magnificent home on Golf Course. Massive
mahogany doors open to huge foyer with
stunning curved staircase with custom iron
railing. Travertine and hardwood flooring
throughout most of the house. Kitchen is a
chef's dream--granite countertops, stainless
steel appliances, wonderful center
island--butler's pantry--great cabinets. Triple
crown molding in DR and Master BR. 9" crown
molding throughout the entire house. Huge
Master w/sitting area overlooking pool and golf
course. Stunning master bath. Upstairs
office/media room. Also 14x12 storage closet
off one bedroom. 3 car garage--inground pool
with "spill-over” tub (spa).Intimate gas fireplace
by the luxurious pool. Unique, gorgeous
fencing and gates enclose the luxurious pool
area. Lovely landscaping. Everything is "top of
the line" Too much to describe here. Pool
service, yard service and pest control are
included in rent. No pets and no roommates.

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 672034
Price $3,495
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 4.50
Full Baths 4

Square Footage 4,100
Acres 0.00



Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2006

Residential Lease
Residential Detached
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Has Pool

Pool

Interior

1355 Players Club Cir
Tiger Point

Gulf Breeze

Santa Rosa

FL

32563

Cable Available
3

3 Car Garage

3

Yes

In Ground

Interior Features Bookcases, Chair Rail, Crown Molding, High Ceilings, High Speed

Internet, Plant Ledges, Recessed Lighting, Tray Ceiling(s)

Appliances Water Heater, Electric Water Heater, Built In Microwave, Continuous
Clean Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Trash
Compactor

Heating Multi Units, Central, Fireplace(s)

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Multi Units, Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

# of Stories 2

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Features Barbecue, Lawn Pump, Sprinkler
On Golf Course
Composition

Slab

Lot Description
Roof
Foundation



School Information

Elementary Oriole Beach
Middle GULF BREEZE
High Gulf Breeze
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